G.N. 621

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

73350385
70526082

74019683
69690234
70833261
73773044
30824660

33778513
64969670
65610252
68029307
36417037
65149475
71231852
73210242
61828431
33726875
69986411
68412237
52783309
60130075
61821146
62043945
69535446
74107779

123 Phonics Co. Limited

9 Colors Group International Academy Co., Limited

A Super Star Company Limited

Al MEDIA LIMITED

ACCESSION MEDICAL SUPPLIES COMPANY LIMITED
ACHIEVE SOURCE LIMITED

ADVANCE SCIENCE-LAB (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

AHEAD SOLUTIONS (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED
AMS Entertainment Culture Limited

AMET AGENT EDUCATION SERVICES LIMITED
ASCENT ENGINEERING LIMITED

ASIAN PREMIUMS LIMITED

An Tai Financial Group China Co., Limited

Aona International (HK) Limited

BAXTA NET TECH LIMITED

BEAUT X LASHES CO., LIMITED

BEAUTY QUEST LIMITED

BENYE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BESTING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BEYOND (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
BLUELION EYE CO., LIMITED

BORAY HK LIMITED

BRIGHTTECH LIMITED

Balsamico Limited

C.Artmaho.Light Limited
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31747396

70551706
52913899
66578281
63591096
C1279523

68547945
70947650
72789262
74323288
58949298
73564108
74432457
69748970
73085590
67511517
72064759
74423387
60187381
61900984

51552595
39028154
64890592
64358750
36748193
64848391
70465175
69720560

74020860
73004702
74358342

CENTRE FOR RESEARCH & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

CHINA HENGTAI SUPPLY CHAIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA SMART INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA XINBEN CONSULT CROUP CO., LIMITED
CHONGHAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHRISTIAN FRUITFUL ELDERLY SERVICES CENTRE LIMITED

CHUNG YUAN TRADING HK LIMITED

CREST PROSPECT LIMITED

Cashup Company Limited

Chamser Limited

China GoldSea Machinery Company Limited

Chop Chop Lar Limited

Chuyuan food and Beverage Co., Limited

Cybsec Limited

DINGNUO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
DOLLAR GENERAL CO., LIMITED

Dongsheng Huize Hongkong Group Limited

Dope Technology Co., Limited

ECBUDDY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

EKF Diagnostics Co., Limited

ELITE SUCCESS CORPORATION LIMITED

EMPRESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Elight LED (HK) Co., Limited

Enice Nominees Limited

Env-Sci Innovations Limited

FORICH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

FRAME TOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE ANNIE (INT'L) BIOLOGICAL MEDICINE LIMITED

Fine Place Hong Kong Limited
FineReview Tech Limited

Fly Joy International Co., Limited
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69962194
71281831
74179900
60093710
73771597
20285460
63877521

64217190
72916584
70883355
36938217
69239054
63390703
61830737
39547201
60262727
50437677
69220625
74427030
60996279
62768026
58216221
52770594

68119495

71859769
60238457
53422774
73080605

75358296
65623944
66900492

Fly Man Sewing Equipment Co., Limited

Fu Yu Trading (Hong Kong) Development Co., Limited

G&D Machinery (HK) Co., LIMITED

GOOD PROFIT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
GPT Group Co. Limited

GRAND CHEERS PROPERTY LIMITED

GREEN BASE INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GSF Hong Kong Limited

Gaper Limited

Genius Concept International Limited

Go-in Fashion Wholesale Limited

Golden Designer Decoration Limited

Golden Way Resources Developing Co., Limited
Guangzhou Courier Trading Limited

H.K. H&H GROUP LIMITED

HAKKA TRADING CORP. LIMITED

HANGZHOU CRESCENT TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HAOHUIHUANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HATO VAPE CO., LIMITED

HIWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HK BOLAND PIANO CO., LIMITED

HK CHEOS TRADE LIMITED

HK D&Y HOTEL DESIGN CONSULTING LIMITED

HK HELP PRIVATE SALON BEAUTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK Jellet Technology Co., Limited
HK ORIESUN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK Rich Holding Limited

HK United Talent Agency Limited

HK WAH KONG INT'L TRADING LIMITED
HMCF HERITAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HOKURIKU ALUMINIUM HK CO., LIMITED
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72728276
63556230
64020391

73295068
73160203
70678112
58463921
65075834
64675152

63479606
60138633
65568619
53400182
73921855
66297714

63221853
70120355
73779862
68051455
70571011
71199393
74344400
73307324
71701227
68251865
53756765
70623565
68426666

73196795
65191985
69575228

HONEST FRIENDLY LIMITED
HONG KONG JAHN INTERNATIONAL JEWELLERY LIMITED

HONG KONG KIMREGINA BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG WASH WARRIOR INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YUNUO TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGCO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BIZOE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DREAMSUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KUNHAO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG LANDAI FASHION LIMITED
HONGKONG MANSHENG PAPER LIMITED
HONGKONG RFQ TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNRICHER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG TALK DREAM TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG WANHUI LONGXING INTERNATIONAL GROUP
CO., LIMITED

Hang Sung International Holding (Hong Kong) Company Limited
Hong Kong Antai International Business Investment Co., Limited
Hong Kong Hangtung Medical Equipment Company Limited
Hong Kong Jiusy Trading Limited

Hong Kong Mugsuk Wood Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Orangreen Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pinnacle Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qichen Technology Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Shenzhi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Young Change Rose International Co., Limited
Hong Kong Z-Run Industrial Co., Limited

HongKong BAKBONG Architecture & Consult Co., Limited

HongKong CenYi Psyche Interior Design Consultation Co., Limited

HongKong Fullcus Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Beauty Spring Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Henghuang Group Co., Limited
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68091300

65033034
62074623
71085792
70827042
72908096
62191966
38683137
71311094
37582536
60681084

63811470
63949055
74136950
68207523
70033435
70861771

74612324
73821560
69341140
52913001
66618308
73968786
58557657
C0648601
C0648599
70842161
74276409
72345315
35021051
69823057
69916795

Hongkong Kingwin Biotech International Group Company Limited

Hongkong Lingjie Electronics Co., Limited

Hongkong Pingtou Apparel Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong Shengyuan International Trading Co., Limited
Hongkong YOS Trading Co., Limited

TAQ Power Technology Limited

ICSKY TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

IMUSE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INTEGRATED ENGINEERING LIMITED

ITALY ADIS APPAREL CO., LIMITED

ITALY RED DRAGONFLY SHOE INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

Ttui Hongkong Limited

JIA XUAN CO., LIMITED

JILI CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

JUFENG INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED

JXC FUTURE ELECTRONIC TECH CO., LIMITED

Japan HuiShi Xiaolin Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Jingzhuang Trading Co., Limited

KEEN SHINING LIMITED

KINGRON DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
KONG ASCENT LIMITED

Kosdromos Property Limited

Krystyna Trading Company Limited

LAND DIGITAL ASSETS LIMITED

LAND FIRST INVESTMENT LIMITED
LAND FIRST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LEWAYNE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

LES Overseas Makeups Co., Limited
LIONHEART MEDIA (ASIA) LIMITED
LOCKCHEERS LIMITED

Lima Marine Service Co., Limited

Lyle International Co., Limited
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72912679
66177211
64515128
69432682
11751339
71338076
58890912
70904935

68455164
65198490
58248989
70699821
69550696
70425945
69866900
61787740
35913804
70523660
58283525
60262646
72536566
37194046
61390361
71548382
35824712
35877498
61389825
71432145
72124026

18122315
33926625
38511572

MAIJIN YOU LIMITED

MAX CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MEIBANG HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

MEIRUI INDUSTRY HK INVESTMENT LIMITED
MESBO COMPANY LIMITED

METRA LIMITED

MILLION GAIN(HK) PRINTING CO. LIMITED

MINGIJINTAI (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

MOUNTAIN BFOR LIMITED

MRT ELECTRIC(HK) CO., LIMITED

Maxvision Technology Co., Limited

Meihe (HK) International Trading Limited

Merlyn Health Foods Limited

Minding Hong Kong Limited

MoonGirl International Fashion Co., Limited

Musi Biological Technology Co., Limited

NATURAL BEING FOUNDATION LIMITED

NEW TECHNOLOGY DENTAL LABORATORY Co., LIMITED
NEW TREND MANUFACTORY (ASIA) LIMITED
NINGBO TRADING INTERNATIONAL CORP. LIMITED
New Silk Road Supply Chain Management Limited

OIE LIMITED

Osland Trade Co., Limited

PACKBOSS GROUP CO., LIMITED

PAROMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PENINSULAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PET ELEMENTS PET SERVICES LIMITED
PHOSPHERUS MARITIME LIMITED

PHOTOCATALYSIS INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION OF HONG KONG

LIMITED
POLYCYCLE LIMITED

POWER LINK CORPORATION LIMITED
PRIMO COFFEE LIMITED
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70657102
72014445
67745695
68342543
69951941
74435366
71275719
38243268
69189887
58835639
67391614
70557045
70020175
73273955
73303613
73444493
65234979
71613686
73985166
72220919
39586972
67419385
66473653
69679965

68997736
68046169
35897622
73214026
73821578
71603829
73968760
73319060
73109801

PROMETHEUS SPORTS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Paktil Media Production Limited

Pixel Pacific Limited

Prosafe Engineering Limited

QCS International (Hong Kong) Limited

Qian Qian Limited

Qiangling International HongKong Co., Limited
REFRESH MASSAGE SERVICES GROUP LIMITED
RICHARD MILLE AUTOMOBILE MAKING LIMITED
RICHWAY (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

RISE PRIVATE LIMITED

ROYALSTONE GROUP CO., LIMITED

RUI CHAU TRADE CO., LIMITED

Radiance Asset Management Limited

ReekGeek E-Commerce Co., Limited

Rock Capital Limited

Rotila Medical & Trading Co., Limited

Ruidetai Trading Limited

SEBA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI AIFATE STEEL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHING KIT INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINGMO HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SINO PLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SINOLOGY DEYI EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

SKY EARN TRADING LIMITED

SKY LINK INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SKY UNIVERSAL LIMITED -THE-

SOUND ASIA CORP LIMITED

SUNRISE GOAL LIMITED

SW Consulting Limited

Sally Lyh Company Limited

Sau Lan Limited

Shanghai Quanxin Construction Machinery Co., Limited
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73968744
63714222
73968752
73968778
66673039
58513376
72532334
74107892
70816182
70873792
38287840
73303100
74019811
64865365
05786685
69687102

73840374
70219081
73214042
61616822
64348888
73022455
68675889
65047617
61782326
65310010
71141683
69489273
35461085
51936313
71153654
74105492
74105280

Shelley Law Company Limited
ShenZhen HuaYao Silicone Co., Limited
Sherry Lys Company Limited

Shirby Lys Company Limited
Singularity Business Co., Limited
SinoSinc International (HK) Co., Limited
Smarten Technology (HK) Limited
Space 111 Limited

Sparkle Digital Marketing Limited
Square Silicone Europe Co., Limited
Sunshine Century Investment Limited
Sunstar Tech Company Limited

Super Dream Garden Company Limited
Swiss Youlico Industrial Co., Limited

TAIGA ELECTRONIC (ASIA) LIMITED

TAIWAN JINMEN HAIYANRENIIA WINE (GROUP) SHARE

LIMITED

TEAM DUKE LIMITED

TENDA INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
TERRAGARDA CORP LIMITED

TIGER SHIP NO. 3 LIMITED

TIGER SHIP NO. 9 LIMITED

TISCO STAINLESS STEEL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
TOPCO MECHANICAL LIMITED

TSI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

TURNKEY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Topstech Co., Limited

Trustworthy Corporate Service Limited

UNI-TOY COMPANY LIMITED

UNIVERSAL EAGLE LIMITED

UP ASIA LIMITED

UPWARD ALLIED INDUSTRY LIMITED

Universe 15 Limited

Universe 16 Limited
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74105468
74107753
74105345
74105523
65831389
73772519
33522990
74107826
35094204
64464303

66273170
63643736
58347090
61796894
67838781
74019617
67845702
74371833
75252840
72808222
64829781
69739517
69817325
68052100
71351258
13596177
11884354
70987822
70139904
70634920
31710507
70456835
74243452

Universe 41 Limited

Universe 44 Limited

Universe 47 Limited

Universe 6 Limited

VANTAS TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
VIEW VOYAGE LIMITED

VIGOUR INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) LIMITED

Veca Company Limited

WAI SAN ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

WANG CHEONG BUILDING MATERIALS & ENGINEERING

LIMITED
WELL CHINA INVESTMENT LIMITED

WINNER CONCEPT HK LIMITED

WISEBILLION CRYSTAL GIFTS CO., LIMITED
WISETECH TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
WONDER KING LIMITED

Wealth Super Paradise Company Limited

Win Horizon Global Limited

World Book Publishing Co., Limited

World Digital Currency Deal Limited

Worldwide Exchange Limited

XIAMEN REACH GARMENTS CO., LIMITED

XIE XIE LIMITED

XINDELONG CO., LIMITED

Xing Long Hua Industrial Co., Limited

Xingtianli Trading Co., Limited

YGM EMPORIUM LIMITED

YGM FASHION LIMITED

YHC Intelligent Technology Limited

YINJIN DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YUE-R TRADING LIMITED

YUEN FAT ELECTROPLATING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Yecheng International Enterprise Limited

Yi Dong Chen Trade Limited
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73046659 Ying Huo (China) Technology Limited EOK(HBYRHCATRAE

61941217  Yong Zheng Plastics Hardware Product (HK) Co., Limited K IEMERE T B (E ) AR
AH]
70678455  ZIIA (ZGA) CLOTHING CO., LIMITED Fits TR IRAAIR AT
70924305 ZhongGang KangYuan Chinese Medicine Overseas Promotion kR R BRI ME e
Association Limited FRAHE]
51483483 ZhongShan Esun Industry Limited FLTRELE AR AE
72084755 R E AR A E

2 February 2024 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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